
 

7 сентября 

2024 г. 

 
День гражданского и патриотического,  

духовно-нравственного воспитания 
 

 

Мероприятия Классы Время 

проведения 

Место 

проведения 

Ответственные 

 

Просмотр фильма 

«На другом берегу»  

 

Час творчества 

«Рисуем на 

асфальте – Беларусь 

в моем сердце» 

 

Викторина 

«Письменность на 

земле белорусской» 

 

Дежурство 

учительско-

родительского 

патруля 

 

 

 

7-11 

 

 

1-4 

 

 

 

 

5-6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9.30 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

 

10.30 

 

 

 

20.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Актовый зал 

 

 

Школьный двор 

 

 

 

 

Шк. библиотека 

 

 

 

РЦКиНТ 

 

 

 

Рук. ВПВ 

Новик А.В. 

 

Классные 

руководители 1-4 кл. 

 

 

 

Зав. библиотекой 

Рымарёнок Л.Ф. 

 

 

Жизневская Л.А. 
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